ANWICK PARISH COUNCIL BUDGET PROPOSAL FOR FINANCIAL YEAR 2026/27

INCOME
Precept
Grants
Community Centre
Donations
FILL
Other
TOTAL INCOME

:XPENDITURE
Clerk's Salary
Clerk's Expenses
Insurance

Grass Cutting
LALC

Projects

Audit
Community Centre
Assets

B/Band

FILL

Other

Section 137

TOTAL EXPENDITURE

Surplus/deficit for the year

Actual

2025/26
Month Avg. Year Total

2026/27
Budget

£
- 200

+20%

+5%

+5%
+5%

+10%
+5%
+5%

+10%



